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Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m) Tragk By
Pos No Name Type Tire Team/Car Best Time Gap Lap
1 10 BiR &1E GR86 DL OTG TNi#E GR86 R2'26.140 2/3
2. 2 BE GR86 BS T by Two An'+ BS GR86 R2'26.411 0.271  0.271 2/3
3 60 IV B GR86 DL OTG DL GR86 R2'26.444 0.304 0.033 2/3
4 160 EH L GR86 BS #H EMAYIGB BS GR86 R2'26.575 0.435 0.131 2/3
5 522 HEERT St GR86 BS GB CAMP BS GR86 R2'26.591 0.451 0.016 2/3
6 293 A Kih GR86 NX Nfera Sports R GR86 R2'26.836 0.696 0.245 2/3
7 504 EH B GR86 DL I7NA5-DL-GR86 R2'26.870 0.730 0.034 2/3
8 98 TTUE {50 GR86 - #ZJ1|M4%DTEC GR86 R2'26.896 0.756  0.026 2/3
9 80 FR 8 GR86 DL OTG DL GR86 R2'26.971 0.831  0.075 2/3
10 11 falR F— GR86 BS Owltech BS GR86 R2'27.037 0.897  0.066 2/3
11 700 BRORF GR86 BS MOTUL TWS GR86 R2'27.037 0.897  0.000 2/3
12 123 WH ZAR GR86 DL NETZE lLRacing GR86 R2'27.067 0.927  0.030 2/3
13 97 =Yg =, GR86 — #Z)11M4%DTEC GR86 R2'27.084 0.944  0.017 2/5
14 70 BRED & GR86 DL OTG DL GR86 R2'27.119 0.979 0.035 2/3
15 987 AR EXER BRZ BS RECARO BS BRZ R2'27.159 1.019  0.040 2/3
16 199 ERE GR86 - COROLLA MIE GR86 R2'27.167 1.027  0.008 2/3
17 56 BE &RE GR86 BS #HAPAIT2F BSGR86 R2'27.226 1.086  0.059 2/3
18 82 &0 EE GR86 - KTMS GR86 R2'27.301 1.161  0.075 2/3
19 988 HOEA BRZ DL RECARO BS BRZ R2'27.313 1.173  0.012 2/3
20 550 Rk EKEA GR86 BS &1 YGR86 R2'27.331 1.191  0.018 2/3
21 112 A5G B4 GR86 - Owltech GR86 R2'27.419 1.279 0.088 2/3
22 31 BAR ET GR86 N h-I1LIR7129)AGR86 R2'27.602 1.462 0.183 2/3
23 910 IR 8 GR86 DL {kfEE = DL GR86 R2'27.656 1516 0.054 2/3
24 556 SRR GR86 - 86RACER'S IDI GR86 R2'27.851 1.711  0.195 2/3
25 34 2K HEh GR86 BS INEY79F REVOBS GR86 R2'27.987 1.847 0.136 2/5
26 291 blig;: 3 GR86 NX Nfera Sports R GR86 R2'27.987 1.847  0.000 3/4
27 18 il if— GR86 = IBARAKI TOYOPET GR86 R2'28.171 2.031 0.184 3/3
28 76 RN Ei GR86 - 2409 HEIENUTECGR86 R2'28.291 2151  0.120 2/4
29 5 HFHE RS GR86 BS VAPV —-YBSFEAS(GR86 R2'28.507 2367 0.216 213
30 55 e BE GR86 BS Ys PRODUCE GR86 R2'28.525 2385 0.018 2/5
31 50 B & GR86 BS EfrE R BN —PBIGR86 R2'28.693 2553 0.168 2/3
32 3 HR =/ GR86 NX KIMI N GR86 R2'29.154 3.014  0.461 2/3
33 17 EH ® GR86 = COVERS K-one GR86  2'30.309 4169 1.155 3/4
wikrk P) L BB (2'40.964 - 110%) ***+*
* 770 AR W& GR86 BS FORCE LABO #n'f GR86  3'09.176  43.036 38.867 3/3
Start Time :10:50'00 Finish Time :11:05'00 Entry :34 Start :34
R : Course Record
2019/ 3/23 2'29.949 ihgk ® /86
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